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PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2019 
 
 

Monday 14th January 
 

Monday 11th February 
 

Monday 4th March 
 

Monday 1st April  
 

Monday 13th May 
TO INCLUDE ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING 

 
ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 

(date to be confirmed) 
 

  Monday 10th June   
 

Monday 8th July 
 

No meeting in August 
 

Monday 9th September 
 

Monday 14th October 
 

Monday 11th November 
 

Monday 9th December 
 
 

 

 
Meetings will commence at 7.00pm 

at Kirk Ella St. Andrew’s Community Primary School, West Ella Road 
 


